
DATE VISITOR HOME TIME WINNER SCORE

Tuesday, August 15 Arlington Bon Lin 4:30pm
Elmore Park Collierville 4:30pm
Houston Riverdale 4:00pm
West Collierville OPEN 4:00pm

Wednesday, August 16 Collierville Arlington 4:15pm
Bon Lin Elmore Park 4:30pm
Houston West Collierville 4:00pm
OPEN Riverdale 4:00pm

Thursday, August 17 Elmore Park Arlington 4:15pm
Bon Lin Riverdale 4:00pm
Colliervile West Collierville 4:00pm
Houston OPNE 4:00pm

Monday, August 21 Arlington Houston 4:00pm
Collierville Bon Lin 4:00pm
West Collierville Riverdale 4:00pm
OPEN Elmore Park 4:30pm

Wednesday, August 23 Riverdale Arlington 4:15pm
Houston Bon Lin 4:00pm
West Collierville ELmore Park 4:30pm
Collierville OPEN 4:00pm

Monday, August 28 West Collierville Arlington 4:30pm
Houston Collierville 4:00pm
Elmore Park Riverdale 4:30pm
OPEN Bon Lin 4:00pm

Wednesday, August 30 West Collierville Bon Lin 4:30pm
Riverdale Collierville 4:00pm
Elmore Park Houston 4:30pm
Arlington OPEN 4:00pm

2ND HALF OF SEASON

Tuesday, September 5 Collierville Houston 4:00pm
Riverdale West Collierville 4:00pm
Bon Lin Arlington 4:15pm
Elmore Park OPEN 4:30pm

Thursday, September 7 Collierville Riverdale 4:00pm
West Collierville Houston 4:00pm
Arlington Elmore Park 4:00pm
Bon Lin OPEN 4:00pm

Monday, September 11 West Collierville Collierville 4:00pm
Riverdale Houston 4:00pm
Elmore Park Bon Lin 4:00pm
OPEN Arlington 4:15pm

Wednesday, September 13 Make-Up Date

Monday, September 18 Region Quarter-Finals Higher Seed
2 W v 3 E 4:30pm
3 W v 2 E 4:30pm
4 W v 1 E 4:30pm
1 W 4 E 4:30pm

Tuesday, September 19 Region Semi-Finals Higher Seed
1W/4E v 3W/2E Winner 4:30pm
1E/4W Winner v 2W/3E Winner 4:30pm

Thursday, September 21 Regional Final Higher Seed 4:30pm

Monday, October 2 TMSAA Sectional Semi-Finals West Collierville Middle School 4:00pm/5:30pm

Tuesday, October 3 TMSAA Sectional Final West Colliervilel Middle School 4:30pm

LEAGUE DIVISIONS
EASTERN DIVISON ARLINGTON BON LIN ELMORE PARK
WESTERN DIVISION COLLIERVILLE HOUSTON RIVERDALE WEST COLLIERVILLE

2023 TMSAA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE 
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS' SOCCER SCHEDULE


